
  

  

 
Excellence Award Winners 2023 - Lafayette, LA 

 

Petites 

Jazz    Nariah Williams  Louisiana Dance Powerhouse 

Contemporary   Savannah August  Solely Dance 

    Ma’Kynzie Harry  The Studio Dance and Fitness Center 

Hip Hop   Jolie Ashworth   Brittany’s School of Dance  

    Zinnia Butler   H3 Studios 

Musical Theatre  Denhim Lewis   Hamilton Academy of the Arts 

Tap    Jolie Ashworth     Brittany’s School of Dance 

Improvisation   Ellie Creighton   Brittany’s School of Dance 

Juniors 

Jazz    Ana Boudreaux  Studio Geaux 

Tap    Harper Comeaux  H3 Studios 

    Shanelle Joseph  Louisiana Dance Powerhouse 

Contemporary   Karley Armand   The Dance Factory, Louisiana 

    Hadlei Self   Studio Geaux 

Improvisation   Grace Sampson  Lori’s School of Dance 

Musical Theatre  Kynzlee Hebert  Studio Geaux  

Hip Hop   Cadence Scott   Hamilton Academy of the Arts 

Seniors 

Jazz    Eden Arceneaux  Brittany’s School of Dance 

    Emma Webre   Powell-Moise 

Tap    Mya Coleman   Lori’s School of Dance  

    Avasa Jackson   Louisiana Dance Powerhouse 

Contemporary   Ava Chatelain   The Dance Factory, Louisiana 

    Virginia Lauve   Powell-Moise 

Improvisation   Hannah Crochet  Brittany’s School of Dance 

    Leigha Lemoine  Lori’s School of Dance 

Musical Theatre  Madison Bihm   Studio Geaux 

    Lillian Gremillion  The Dance Factory, Louisiana 

Hip Hop   Jayla Johnson   Louisiana Dance Powerhouse  



 

 

 

Scholarship Award Winners 2023 - Lafayette, LA 
Petites 

$25 Gift Certificate  Jolie Ashworth    Brittany’s School of Dance 

    Autumn Comeaux   H3 Studios 

Adaline Neal    The Dance Factory, Louisiana 

Isabella Renard    The Studio Dance and Fitness Center 

Discovery Spotlight GC  Mary Margaret Bourque   The Studio Dance and Fitness Center 

    Kerrington Pecantte   Louisiana Dance Powerhouse 

    Nariah Williams    Louisiana Dance Powerhouse 

Improv Winner   Zinnia Butler    H3 Studios 

    Ma’Kynzie Harry   The Studio Dance and Fitness Center 

Free PDC Scholarship  Denhim Lewis    Hamilton Academy of the Arts 

Juniors 

$25 Gift Certificate  Amelia Bilello    JBH Dance Company 

    Tatum Coleman    Lori’s School of Dance 

    Harper Comeaux   H3 Studios 

Discovery Spotlight GC  Avery Doucet    Studio Geaux   

    Kinslee Doucet    Studio Geaux 

    Sadie Hall     The Dance Factory, Louisiana 

    Grace Sampson    Lori’s School of Dance 

Improv Winner   Blaikley Lyons    H3 Studios 

    Hadlei Self    Studio Geaux 

Opening # Nationals  Karley Armand    The Dance Factory, Louisiana  

    Cadence Scott    Hamilton Academy of the Arts 

Free PDC Scholarship  Kynzlee Hebert    Studio Geaux 

Seniors 

$25 Gift Certificate  Ava Chatelain    The Dance Factory, Louisiana  

    Mya Coleman    Lori’s School of Dance 

Discovery Spotlight GC  Kiyah Cole    The Dance Factory, Louisiana  

    Mackenzie Reulet   Brittany’s School of Dance 

Improv Winner    Mackenzie Mergist   The Studio Dance and Fitness Center    

    Eliza Person    Studio Geaux 

Opening # Nationals  Eden Arceneaux    Brittany’s School of Dance 

PSDA    Avasa Jackson    Louisiana Dance Powerhouse 

    Emmaleigh Shatto   Emmaleigh Shatto-Independent 

BDC Gift Certificate  Madison Bihm    Studio Geaux   

Free PDC Scholarship    Lillian Gremillion   The Dance Factory, Louisiana 

    Emma Webre    Powell-Moise 

Senior Apprenticeship  Hannah Crochet    Brittany’s School of Dance  

    Virginia Lauve    Powell-Moise 


